
PLAN OF SURVEY

SOUTHERN MIDLANDS

JOHNSON A. AND J.
24/10/2014

1985P/M

YORK PLAINS ROAD (3KM N OF LEMONT)
LEMONT, FADDENS 1:25 000

712ha

LAND DEMISED

F.R.29850/1, F.R. 28374/1, F.R. 29787/1, F.R. 244562/1

Department of State Growth
MINERAL RESOURCES TASMANIA

SCALE:

DATE:
AREA:

Coordinate Datum - GDA94 MGA Zone 55

COMPILED FROM:

MUNICIPALITY:

APPLICANT:

VICINITY:
MAP:

73
9.6

7

1238.59 844.91

ROAD

YORK

PLAINS

ROAD

35
9  

28
' 4

0"
35

9  
26

' 3
0"

54
0.4

0
o

o

RO
ON

EY
S F.R.28374/1

F.R.140147/1

F.R.29850/3

F.R.105182/1

F.R.29850/1

F.R.52664/1

F.R.244562/1

F.R.227554/1

F.R.105888/2

F.R.28374/2

F.R.100247/1

F.R.222578/1

F.R.45105/3

1:15000

1985P/M

Winspears
Lagoon

91.36
178  50' 40"

30.18
85.70

183.69
292  50' 20"

83.90  12  07'40"

M N

KHEME
RD

59
5.4

6
61

2.1
3

81
8.0

5
17

9  
11

' 4
0"

17
8  

22
' 1

0"

150.38
266  12'

LEMONT

ROAD

586.18
144  44' 40"

456.92

252  34' 00"
212.67

252  28' 30"

267  19' 20"
175.56

262  22' 50"

Birralee

Creek

389.34
347  16' 00"

187.14
234  24' 20"

619.23
271  35' 40"

o
o

o

o

o

o

o
o

217.25

o

o

o

o

o

687.61 (9 b
rgs

.)

308.84
264   05'248.59

259   27' 20"416.50

256   37' 30"189.71
263  16' 40"

50.44
261  25' 40"o

4.93
232  05'o

o
o

o
o

36.92  96  34'

127.01  81  40'20"

4.23  20  11

121.39  92  50'20"

13.55  94  27'

72.38  78  02'

o

oo

oo

o

F.R.29787/1

40.28  358  37'
50.44  35  17'

68.96  33  25'
208.33  31  23'

7.43  20  57'

174.23  8  38'

243.00  20  53'20"

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

STONEHOUSE  RD


